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(a) Hours Worked in Shift
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(b) Shift Income ($) −− Bandwidth=10

0
.0

5
.1

.1
5

K
er

ne
l D

en
si

ty

5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60
(c) Shift Average Wage ($) −− Bandwidth=0.5
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(a) Trip Minutes −− bandwidth=0.5
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(b) Waiting Minutes −− bandwidth=0.5
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(c) Fare ($) −− bandwidth=0.25
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